Section 6

Mud Scrapers

! Janke (Australia) reserves the right to alter the pricing of any of its products without notice.



] | L | g | 5 ¥ | | ¢ | 1
E I_WI@_ = —uwa_“zﬁ_w NN - 1 _ ) A MOTIOH (BH3 ¥¥1 - NS/ZvPISY -"NIK ~'NIH
W Jdhl ERLAM EAIAY| 3914 3800 WNIWON (BN} — #£OISY | S5'0 -7+ SH) 3T0H Wip'g HSINI- - -
SHS/SHY - OSE/OSE-EQTISY =l -7t w_j_”_uzq nmcnm -+ m,.._l__”_uz{ i _xqz I_X__m__z
|_.T _q XXX'N m .H N 3433/3vA 3LV 1d ¢ SW) — OCZ/BLOESY 1 -+ WIO CO'0 -/ WIO
- TOL TS = I TNOIL¥ITEgvd ONINIHIVW JL%0 AR JOWYHD 40 NOILJIN3530 INOZ | H3
| 218 O 1] 031410345 SSITNN 03I4IJ34S SSIINM SIINVAITOL - B - -
B UL
— mw ajulang g 'ug YT WHISMY 018 NOSAL _LNMOW I
DILEBID H SIS
& [LE5 90 Hd S8 o
0 ALMITR THI ST OWT#wa0 STHL HET =)
| [HH od°eN L :ms_ 40 5 "N [dd ;Q__v_ ND SN LSAT "oy 43 '3H]
3| an hﬁ%ﬁ INPHR NIRRT 7 TUIL BN Lad o
g = L0 T % IND .85 dF AFHI8 I8 a1e-1ea1| 1
4 = N WB/5 JZ 1N O18-1INT| 2
¢ - N 85 dZ 1NNAD01 018-1eNT| E
L - #3/5 dZ 03W odS SFHSYA OTT-04MT| ¥
4 - | 31H .B/5 SHY 001706 dW¥ D T¥I0 ZI0-10[2] ¢
| - INIHOIM - AT 33908 E0Z-éGlZ] 0
]
]
|
L}
1 T 1 * 1 1 7 1 T




Py

Price List for single Mudscraper
2152-XXX

Individual Components:

No. Part No. Description Qty.
1B21-81GB SET SCREW ZP 5/8" UNC x 1 1/2"
1N11-81G  NUT ZP 5/8" UNC

1N21-81G  LOCKNUT ZP 5/8" UNC

1W70-11G WASHER SPR MED ZP 5/8"
2101-012  DIAG CLAMP 90/100 RHS 5/8" HOLE
2152-203 SCRAPER BLADE - WIDELINE

OOk WN =
= NDNDND NGO

2 Janke (Australia) reserves the right to alter the pricing of any of its products without notice.



| 4

5'0 -/+ 3dJ 3704
=1 =/t HVINEONY
T -t ‘WIO

W'+'8 HEINIS
=500 -+ HYINEINY
50'0 -4t 'WIO

NOIL¥JIn8aYd

EWINIHIVH

030413348 33T S3ONYETTOL

~'NIW _ - 'NIW .
AL - Xl
30 | A8 IINYHD o0 NOLLJIHIS30 e

noz

8 | L | ] §
- ]- = HYINYLS z_u_,__ z [ H¥a MOTIOH CBH) ¥r[ — NB/ZhPISY
A3 WI@_ E-LY} WIS _ OB 3974 J0g TYNIWON CBNDY — pe01SY
SHS/SHY — OGEL/OGE/ERTISY
# < XXXINm .H N 33/4¥E/31Y1d {SW) - OGES/BLOERY
e 'Ol Ba15 - WIadlvW
4 ErAt) L) 0314171348 SEATNN
F11IL
—{ meueoagumfangu)¢ w3 ¥ITWALSIY 018 NOSAL =
O L 66 B 3 SIS
B[4 6R Op-tD ‘Hd 50/B/5 r
d0 AL¥IcTNd JHI ST oWImwa0 STHL ETC)] he
HH 'O [3d waﬁ_ W0 Z¥ 'ON [3d Cﬁw‘_uv_ NO [Bsn 15314 AN 43 iAHD
El | ._mw%,.n THBEE NOLHTED £ TILIL "™ 1iid ™
¥ = ONOT «&/T £ % ONN Lb/E dZ 108 [HI-T181] |
al = LT 1% NN BAG d2 A3ETS 138 a918-1241] ¢
g 7 JNM L8758 d 1T O18-TINT] E
¥ = ONM W3/E d2 1T HIB-TINT| ¢
¥ = JNN LB/T dF LTNATOT O18-1N1] §
g - ONM 875 03W INISdS A3HEVH O11-0.M11 0
4 = NN L #/E 03W INISdS A3HEVA HIT-0LM1] £
o Z = S31¥1d dWyY 1] e1-101| g
2 = INITA0TH - 30YTE 83dvads ENe-2S12| §
]
]
¥
B L '] 5




Py

3

Price List for Dual Mudscraper
2152-XXX

Individual Components:

No. Part No. Description Qty.
1B11-81HU BOLT 3/4" UNC x 7 1/2"
1B21-81GB SET SCREW 5/8" x 1 1/2" UNC
1N11-81G  NUT ZP 5/8" UNC

1IN11-81H  NUT ZP 3/4" UNC

1N21-81G  LOCKNUT ZP 5/8" UNC
1W70-11G WASHER SPRING ME 5/8"
1W71-11H  WASHER SPRING MED 3/4"
2101-121  CLAMP PLATES

2152-203  SCRAPER BLADE - WIDELINE

o

© 00N O WN =
MNP PPOO=2D

3 Janke (Australia) reserves the right to alter the pricing of any of its products without notice.



1T

ay 3|

e W ATEWASSY 83dvadS ani

03Id4I23dS S53NM

03I4I23dS SSIINM SFONYEI 0L

] | L [] g ¥ 3 | 1
- |- ml@ - CRAVONYLE RON| — 1 A¥E WOTDH (BH> ¥¥1 - NI/EPrISY =t
AT _ JdAl 13I8 _ [EAEEN| JUTy T80 WNIKON ¢ BHY - #2DISY 5'0 -/t 5H] 370H HEINIS - NIW .
SHS/EHA — OSEJYDSESESTIEY I HYTINaNY J50°0 —~4 2 Tany |_xd_z
# < golmmNN J33HYEAALY 1 (SH) — DSE/BISERY 1 =+ 'WIO 500 =+ 'WIO
0L 9IS — WIS NOTLVITaEvS ONTNTHO¥W JONYHD 0 NOTLTNS30 |30z [ A

4N L0E e,
no* LAy e & (U YWIYRLETY 0710 NORAL MOk i
@ 1L 6 91 _m o SRS
al 40 Ald3d0Ad 3HL ST IAYHO STHI BImN._.Id____m._“_H HZAMH._H_
ORH Jd0'EH 18d CASSYI] WD 5Y 'CN 1dd :.mm_____ W 0350 L5414 ‘ON 438 H1
i T TR MILLILOS0 / JULL T
I = 1 1% NN 84T 2 108 B¥IG-[THT |
£ = WU % IND 241 d2 108 B3IE-[THT Z
2 - /1 1 % NN L8E dF 1T0E AJIG-[1AT | £
I i «£ % NN LBE J2 108 03IE-[THT ¥
[4 = NN we/T dZ LN JIS-TINT | §
I # NN ofAT JF AJTTAN LMW ¥[G-[ENT g
E - NI oB/E dF MIOTAN LTN JIG-TERT | £
7 = J£/1 d DNIAdS d3HSYR J0-0iAT | 8
I = LH0VEE NOISHALHS 101-65¢ | B
I - Wl OWLINTOW c0I-652¢ | 01
I E J0¥1E 334 S01-6522 | 11
I = HIHSYM dWv D q0i-652e | 21
I = 10V VIS M L01-6522 | €]
I - LPOVEE dWy D 6016522 | +1
I 5 NOISNALKT 1330%ad 0l1-6522 | 51

w




Py

Price List for Mud Scraper Assy.

2259-004

Individual Components:

No. Part No.

Description

1 1B11-51A9 BOLT ZP 1/4 UNC X 1 1/4"
2 1B11-51E8 BOLT ZP 1/2 UNC X 1"
3 1B11-51CB BOLT ZP 3/8 UNC X 1 1/2"
4 1B11-51CD BOLT ZP 3/8 UNC X 2"

5 1N11-51E
6 1N31-51A
7 1N31-51C
8 TW70-11E
9 2259-101
10 2259-102
11 2259-105
12 2259-106
13 2259-107
14 2259-109
15 2259-110

NUT ZP 1/2" UNC

NUT NYLOC ZP 1/4"UNC

NUT NYLOC ZP 3/8"UNC

WASHER SPRING ZP 1/2"

EXTENSION BRACKET PW MUDSCRAPER
MOUNTING ARM, PW MUDSCRAPER

VEE BLADE REPLACEABLE TUNGSTEN TIPPED
CLAMP WASHER 330D X 10ID X 5mm
BRACKET 30" U/F INFRAME

CLAMP PL INFRAME

BRACKET EXTENSION 30" U/F INFRAME RED SQ BAR

Qty.

H o a1  a N WS =

* Janke (Australia) reserves the right to alter the pricing of any of its products without notice.






B | L [ ] [ 5 ¥ E | T | [
= i ] [AVONYLS NN - 1 - iy 5
) I I I I NIW - NIH -
SHS/SHY - 0SEJ/DSE/EGIISY o] -+ AYTONY  L50°0 —/+ AWTENY YN gy
l—.v _( moolmmNN 333/2¥E /ALY D (SH) - OSE/BLIESY 1 =t WD S0°0 —/+  'WIA
i ‘0L 19318 - IVIELWA NOLLYJIHEYd EININIHIYH 1¥0 A JFONYHT 40 NOT.dTD530 In0Z | AT
El Erin] O L) 03I4I73945 S50 031410343 S53TNN 33TNwET0L = - -
hrd IWveINT
| ASSY o3dveldS drW ¢
4M ¥ JILIL
! w0 e g ¢ 4 ¥TTVALSTE T NOSAL TN -
WL D d EOEREE
B 1L ES B W 50-2-B o
d0 Ald3d0dd JHL ST SIWIMYHO SIHL 3w :Ndl
G 1 &7 500 o E5ed o o
O ddl'oH 11 :mmf__ Wil Y "N 1t £ ASEY) NO O350 L5314 ‘O H A
2| | IO NILLJBOTD £ TUIL o Lavd 'w
é - «I % TND o2/T df L1708 g315-114( |
Z = INN W2/ dZ LN JTE-TINI Z
& 7 L1 dF INIHdS H3HEVA ITT-0LML £
I = 13408 #3d¥IS ONW BOT-BGZ |
I = 3LV dWy1d BOT-B&C | §
I - O3NYH §3d¥IS O WF2 [T1-B%¢¢ | 9
[
u 0
]
¥
B I L B g I v £ z | [




Py

Price List for 24” Mud Scraper Assy.
2259-005

Individual Components:

No. Part No. Description Qty.
1B11-51E8 BOLT ZP 1/2 UNC X 1"
1N11-81E  NUT ZP 1/2"UNC

1W70-11E  WASHER SPRING MED ZP 1/2"
2259-108 BRACKET 24" U/F INFRAME
2259-109 CLAMP PL INFRAME

2259-111 24" MUD SCRAPER HANDED

OO WON =
_ a A NN

&

> Janke (Australia) reserves the right to alter the pricing of any of its products without notice.



